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GSC Signale mit 5 % Wettsteuer Übersicht

Monat 1.03.21-31.03.21 CashpiontX-tipp

Datum Spiele Wettart  Ergbnis Q- GSC Q.mit5% BK %BK Konto 
01.03.21 MANNHEIM VS BAYERN MUNCHEN II 1 UGZ 2-2 2,05 1,94 2 100 0 5000
01.03.21 FOOLAD KHUZESTAN VS ZOB AHAN 1 UGZ 1-0 1,4 1,33 3 150 49,5 5049,5
02.03.21 FROSINONE VS MONZA BRIANZA 2 UGZ 2-2 1,94 1,84 2 100 0 5049,5
02.03.21 PERSEPOLIS PAKDASHT VS MES KERMAN1XDC 0-0 1,47 1,39 3 150 58,5 5108
02.03.21 BUDAPEST HONVED VS MTK BUDAPEST 1 UGZ 3-2 1,97 1,87 2 100 87 5195
02.03.21 Kyetume – Villa X2DC 0-1 1,55 1,47 3 150 70,5 5265
02.03.21 Mornar Grand Canaria Tipp 2 81-85 1,96 1,86 2 100 86 5351
02.03.21 Don Cossacks Sfedu -Saratov X2DC 12-11 1,43 1,35 3 150 -150 5201
03.03.21 JUVENTUS U23 VS NOVARA 2-1 1 UGZ 2-1 1,85 1,75 2 100 75 5276
03.03.21 Monopoli – Bisceglie X2DC 1-1 2,16 2,05 2 100 105 5381
03.03.21 HK Levice – Topolcany Tipp 2 6-1 1,72 1,63 2 100 -100 5281
04.03.21 CD Honduras – Lobos 1XDC 0-3 1,62 1,53 3 150 -150 5131
04.03.21 Uppsala Sodertelge Tipp 2 0-3 2,17 2,06 2 100 106 5237
05.03.21 SC Daburiyya – Hap.Iron Bak 1XDC 2-1 1,82 1,72 2 100 72 5309
06.03.21 EL KERMA VS MC SAIDA Under -1,5 2-1 2,4 2,28 1 50 -50 5259
06.03.21 TSG HOFFENHEIM VS VFL WOLFSBURG 1 UGZ 2-1 2,25 2,13 2 100 113 5372
06.03.21 Navy Midshipmen - Loyola maryland Tipp 2 68-76 2,94 2,79 2 100 179,3 5551,3
07.03.21 FeralpiSalo - Virtus Verona tipp2 4-0 2,4 2,28 1 50 -50 5501,3
07.03.21 Turris – Foggia 1 UGZ 1-3 1,92 1,82 2 100 -100 5401,3
07.03.21 Tipp 1 2-1 2 1,9 2 100 90 5491,3
08.03.21 WBA PL2-U23 Burnley Tipp 1 2-1 2,15 2,04 2 100 104 5595,3
10.03.21 Randers – Vejle BK Tipp 1 3-1 2,2 2,09 2 100 109 5704,3
13.03.21 Hai Phong – Hanoi Tipp 2 0-2 2,25 2,13 2 100 113 5817,3
13.03.21 Sumgayit – Keshla 2XDC 2-2 1,89 1,79 2 100 79 5896,3
13.03.21 Sabah – Pataling tipp1 1-0 2,4 2,28 2 100 -100 5796,3
14.03.21 Huila-Union Colombia Tipp 1 1-0 2 1,9 2 100 90 5886,3
14.03.21 Navy FC – Khon Kaen FC X2DC 0-1 1,91 1,84 2 100 84 5970,3
14.03.21 CD EL Ejido2012- Cordoba X2DC 0-1 1,44 1,36 3 150 54 6024,3
18.03.21 D UNI de Chile- D Ferroviaria SP 1XDC 0-0 2,49 2,36 2 100 136,55 6161
19.03.21 Kalpa Hockey-Kärpät Oulu Unter 4,5 2-2 2,23 2,11 2 100 111 6272
19.03.21 Cd America – El Nacional 1XDC 1-1 1,47 1,39 3 150 58,5 6330,5
19.03.21 Kärr HF – Hammarby Über 57 25:33 1,75 1,66 2 100 66 6396,5
20.03.21 L A Laker-Atlanta Hawks Unter 225 94:99 1,87 1,77 2 100 77 6473,5
20.03.21 Denver Nuggets-Chicago Bulls unter227 131:127 1,87 1,77 2 100 -100 6373
20.03.21 Carsko Selo 2015-Ludogorets 1XDC 1-1 3,4 3,23 1 50 111,25 6484,5
20.03.21 U19 Juventus-U19 Atalanta Bergamo X2DC 3-3 1,67 1,58 3 150 137 6621,5
21.03.21 Manta- Aucas Über 3,5 1-1 2,58 2,45 2 100 -100 6521,5
21.03.21 Vizela-Arouca 1XDC 1-1 1,29 1,22 3 150 33 6554,5
21.03.21 D Astra Ungarn- D Mtk Hungaria 1XDC 1-2 4,4 4,18 1 50 -50 6504,5
21.03.21 D FC Famalicao-D Sporting Tipp 2 0-1 2,58 2,45 2 100 145 6649,5
24.03.21 Südsudan-Malawi 1XDC 0:1 1,65 1,56 3 150 -150 6499,5
24.03.21 Bahrain SC-East Riffa 1XDC 1:4 3,25 3,08 1 50 -50 6449,5
24.03.21 Condal Club Club Siero X2DC 2-0 1,72 1,63 3 150 -150 6299,5
26.03.21 Western Strikers-Elizabeth X2DC 1-3 2,46 2,33 2 100 133 6432,5
26.03.21 U21 USM Alger-U21 MC Algier X2DC 2-2 2,36 2,24 2 100 124 6556,5
27.03.21 Diagoras Rhodes-Levadiakos Tipp 2 0-4 2,4 2,28 2 100 128 6684,5
27.03.21 Sportive de Tunis- Us Monastir X2DC 1-0 1,79 1,7 2 3 -150 6534,5
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28.03.21 ASG Nocerina-San Felice Gladi X2DC 2-1 2,72 2,58 2 100 -100 6434,5
30.03.21 Santa Tecla-11 Deportivo(U20) X2DC 5:1 1,89 1,79 2 100 -100 6334,5
30.03.21 D PSV Eindhoven- D Twente X2DC 1-2 1,52 1,44 3 150 66 6400,5
31.03.21 Vrsac-Metalac Tipp 2 112:79 1,75 1,66 2 100 -100 6300,5
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